ORIGINAL KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

9408	API No. 15 - 135-24289-0000
Operator: License # 9408 Name: Trans Pacific Oil Corp.	County: Ness
400 O Mate Outle 000	<u>N2 sw se NE Sec. 7 Twp. 17 S. R. 26 </u> East West
Address: 100 S. Main, Suite 200 AUG 1 2004 City/State/Zip: Wichita, KS 67202	2145 feet from S / (Circle one) Line of Section
CONFIDENTIAL	990 fact from (C) / W (circle one) Line of Section
	_
Operator Contact Person: Gary Sharp	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (<u>316</u>) <u>262-3596</u> RECEIVED	(circle one) (NE) SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: Duke Drilling Co., Inc. KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION	N Lease Name: Chism A Well #: 1-7
License: 5929 William S. J. Mike Kidwell AUG 1 3 2004	Field Name: wildcat
Wellsite Geologist: Mike Kidwell AUU 1 3 2004	Producing Formation: n/a
Designate Type of Completion: CONSERVATION DIVISION	Elevation: Ground: 2616' Kelly Bushing: 2625'
New Well Re-Entry Workover WICHITA, KS	Total Depth: 4625' Plug Back Total Depth:
OilSWDSIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 312' Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ☐ Yes ☑ No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Operator:	feet depth to w/sx cmt.
Well Name:	feet depth tow/sx cmt. ALT I PFA WHW ((-25-06)
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	,
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Chloride content ppm Fluid volume bbls
Commingled Docket No.	Dewatering method used
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
	Operator Name:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Lease Name;License No.:
7/6/04	Quarter SecTwpS. R East West
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
	Donot Hon
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs at TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3- nd geologist well report shall be attacked with this form (see FMENTING)
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	the oil and gas industry have been fully complete with and the statements
Signature: Cary Shap	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: engineer Date: 8/13/04	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 13th day of August	If Denied, Yes Date:
20 04	Wireline Log Received
Mong F L	Geologist Report Received
Notary Public: GLENNA E. LOWE	UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires: SCENIVA E. LOWE	
STATE OF KANSAS My Appl Exp. (2-21-07)	

Operator Name: Tran	s Pacific Oil Co	rp.		Leas	se Name:	Chism A	T _c	Well #:1	-7	
Sec. 7 Twp. 17			st 🔽 West	Cour	nty: Ness					
INSTRUCTIONS: Shot tested, time tool open temperature, fluid reco	and closed, flowin	g and shu s if gas to	it-in pressures, o surface test, a	whether along with	shut-in pro	essure reached	d static level, hyd	rostatic pressu	ires, bottom hole	
Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional S		V	res No		₽ L	og Forma	tion (Top), Depth	and Datum	Sample	
Samples Sent to Geol		Nam	Name Top							
Cores Taken					(See attached sheet)					
List All E. Logs Run: Dual Induction Compensated E Sonic	Density/Neutro	on	CASING	RECORD		ew Used		<i>l'0</i>	NFIDENTIAL	
		Repo	ort all strings set-			termonal .	ction, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		ize Casing et (In O,D.)		eight s. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives	
Surface	12-1/4"	8-5/8"		24#		312'	standard	185	3% cc, 2% gel	
Purpose: —— Perforate —— Protect Casing —— Plug Back TD —— Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Тур	ADDITIONAL e of Cement	T	FING / SQI	JEEZE RECOR		Percent Additive	es	
Shots Per Foot			RD - Bridge Plug Each Interval Per		16		acture, Shot, Cemel Amount and Kind of M		ord Depth	
,										
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At		Packer	At	Liner Run	Yes No			
Date of First, Resumerd I	Production, SWD or E	Enhr.	Producing Met	hod	Flowing	y Pump	hamman ha		ner (Explain)	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls,	Gas	Mcf	Wate	r I	Bbls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity	
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C	OMPLETIO	ON	on manuscriptural control of the con		Production Inte	erval	THE RESIDENCE PROPERTY AND ADMINISTRATION OF PARTY AND ADM		
Vented Sold (If vented, Subn	Used on Lease nit ACO-18.)		Open Hole Other (Speci	Pe	rf C	ually Comp.	Commingled			

Chism "A" #1-7 2145' FNL, 990' FEL, Section 7-17S-26W Ness Co., KS

Tops:	Log Tops:
Anhydrite	2012' (+613) +10'
B/Anhydrite	2042' (+583) +13'
Heebner	3898' (-1273) -15'
Lansing	3937' (-1312) -13'
Kansas City	4021' (-1396) -12'
Stark	4189' (-1564) -14'
Pleasanton	4263' (-1638) - 9'
Labette SH	4438' (-1813) - 9'
Cherokee	4471' (-1846) - 6'
Mississippian	4554' (-1929) -13'
RTD	4624'

KCC AUG 1 3 2004 CONFIDENTIAL

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

AUG 1 3 2004

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

CONFIDENTIAL

RELEASED FROM CONFIDENTIAL

JOB LO)G					SWIFT	Servi	ces, Inc.	DATE 7-6-04 PAGE NO.
TRANS PACIFIC		<u></u>	WELL NO.	功		LEASE C+VCS	м "A	JOB TYPE SURFACE	TICKET NO.
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUM	PS C	PRESSURI TUBING		DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION	
,	ארו בורו				Ť		GAGAG	רסודינוסא ריס	787 3 5 5 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
									RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
					<u> </u>				ALIC 12 200
								M-312'	AUG 1 3 2004
					ļ		<u> </u>	79-312'	CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS
								15' ONT LEFT DU CASSUL	
								85/8 · 24#/Fr	
	1825					***************************************		BRIAK CHOWATE,	
	1845	5	45		1			MK CSMUT - 185.42 SANAGA	2% 61, 3%cc
	1854							REISASE PWG	
	1855	672	0		/			DOSPHE PUG	
				<u> </u>					
	1828		19		_			PIUC BOWN - SHUT EN	
								Colouated sks 20 out	70 Pc5
								WASH-UP	
	2000							JOS CAMPIETE	
									MARCH CONTRACTOR CONTR
								THALE	
								WA's	JE DOSK SIMIE
								KCC	
	,							AUG 1 3 2004	
						REL	C A CI	CONFIDENTIA	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
				<u> </u>	_		LASI	LAND	
		Power to				ONFI	DEN	ΓIAL	
		<u> </u>		<u></u>	<u> </u>		<u></u>		100 to mercina mar was a common a commo



7 ≰	ADDRESS	264								~ -	_	_	
ic.			, oc			3 6 2 2 2 2 2 2		2.无证据由所办的。		PA	GE 1	OF	
			imea. Hair	COUNTY/PARISH	ı	CITY			D	ATE	OV	NER	
KET TYPE CONTRA	ACTOR		acsm 'A	RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPE	DELIVERED	TO		-	7-6-04	\perp	SAME	
					VIA	ì			ľ	RUER NU.	berned		
	ľ		1001						w	ELL LOCATION	1	É	
	L	17 50	ELOPAIS/T	83/8 SURFAC	<u>. T</u>			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u></u>	MDA KAT	الم	5 W. 1/2	<u>ئى رىد</u>
FERENCE/	ACCOUNT	NG				-				누			
		DF		DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	UM	UNIT	į	Z AMOUN	ıT
			MILEAGE * 104	OSSION		5 €	1				T	3	T
				* *	<u>5</u>	3		**					750
1					<u>§</u> &				'				୍ରାଚ୍ଚ
			10: 10:	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	 	5A	8>/8	,,	60	00	<u>b</u> (000
	1			<u> </u>	— <u>₩</u> S	 							
		1 1		Q	- SN	185	jacs			^	25	1341	كدأ
	-	1 1				ک	SKS			25	೦೦	125	00
	 	+	BUTWITE GEL	**	1	3	SKZ			11	0 0	33	100
\		-	SERVICE CHARGE CO	1w = 1		185	2-16				0 0		:
\	-	\perp	Demage			18090	ius	316.57S	m				1
							1	1					+
							!						
				(3						\dashv	***************************************	
acknowledges an	d agrees to	0				VEY	AGR	EE UN-	DIS-	T1	\dashv		
			REMII PAY	MENT TO:	OUR EQUIPMENT	PERFORMED	\top	DECIDED	AGREE	PAGE TOTA	L	ď	
ELEASE, INDEN	INITY , and	d			WE UNDERSTOO	AND	+				\dashv	<u> 2650</u>	184
NO. 105117 PRINT		_	SWIFT SERV	/ICES INC	OUR SERVICE WA	S	+-	-			l	İ	i I
to AGENT PRIOR TO					WE OPERATED TH	E FOUIPMENT	-				\dashv		 ,
					CALCULATIONS SATISFACTOR!	O				TAX		82	64
GNED	Q-A:M:	\dashv			ARE YOU SATISFI	D WITH OUR S					+	500	<u> </u>
1730	⊠ , P.M.	4	785-798	3-2300		LI YES		⊔ NO		TOTAL		ロロマス フロスス	148
	ELL/PROJECT NO. - 2 SERVICE SALES SALES CONTRUCTIONS SALES CONTRUCTIONS SALES CONTRUCTIONS SALES CONTRUCTIONS CO	CITY, STATE CITY,	CITY, STATE, ZIP CO ELL/PROJECT NO. LEASE 1-27 CAN SERVICE SALES COICE INSTRUCTIONS FERENCE/ IBER ACCOUNTING IBER LOC ACCT DF 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE CHARGE I - 27 CHESAM SERVICE SALES CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE CHEST "A" CHEST "A	ADDRESS ADDRESS CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE COUNTY/PARISH STATE SERVICE NESS CITY, SISTER COUNTY/PARISH STATE SERVICE NESS CITY, SISTER COUNTY/PARISH STATE SISTER RIG NAMENO. SHIPPEI WACT SERVICE SIPPEI SERVICE SIPPEI S	CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE RIG NAMENO. SHIPPED DELIVERED VAC. SHIPPED CONTRACTOR SHIPPED DELIVERED VAC. SHIPPED CONTRACTOR SHIPPED DELIVERED VAC. SHIPPED CONTRACTOR SHIPPED CONTRACTOR WELL PERM. SALE VAC. SHIPPED CONTRACTOR WELL PERM. SHIPPED CONTRACTOR WELL PERM. SALE VAC. SHIPPED CONTRACTOR WELL PERM. SHIPPED CONTRACTOR WELL PERM. SALE VAC. SHIPPED CONTRACTOR NESS ACCURATE ON THE COUPLE OF THE COUPLE ON	ADDRESS CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE RIG MANIENO SHIPPED DELIVERED TO WELL PERMIT NO. SHIPPED DELIVERED TO WELL PERMIT NO. CITY UM CITY, U	TRAJS PACETC ADDRESS GITY, STATE, ZIP CODE ELLIPPROJECT NO. LEASE J. 22 CHI TYPE CONTRACTOR SERVICE SALES WELL CATEGORY JOB PURPOSE WELL CATEGORY JOB PURPOSE WELL PERMIT NO. CT. LOC ACCT. DESCRIPTION GITY, LUM GITY, LOC ACCT. LOC ACCT. DESCRIPTION GITY, LUM GITY, LOC ACCT. TRAS PACTE ADDRESS CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE CHESM "A" RICHAMENO. SHIPPED DELIVERED TO WELL PERMIT NO. WE DESCRIPTION STATE LITYPE WELL CATEGORY JOB PURPOSE WELL CATEGORY WELL PERMIT NO. W	TRANS PACTIC TOTAL SPACE CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE ELLPROJECT NO. LEASE CITY STATE, ZIP CODE ELLPROJECT NO. LEASE CITY STATE, ZIP CODE CITY STATE, ZI	TICKET TODAS PARTE TODAS PARTE TODAS PARTE TODAS PARTE TODAS PARTE TODAS PARTE TODAS	TICKET TOPOSES OUTY, STATE, ZP CODE OUTY, STATE, ZP CD CODE OUTY, STATE, ZP CD		

☐ CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

SWIFT OPERATOR

WAVE WILLOW

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket. APPROVAL

2133 48
Thank You!

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 17806 Federal Tax I.D.#

TOTAL 2300	REMIT TO P.O. BO RUSSI		NSAS 6766	65		SERV	TICE POINT:	City
EAGHER A WELL # 1-7 LOCATION WITH ZEA 16 IN NOTICE STORES	DATE 67-/S-04 -	SEC.	TWP.		CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	1 1 1 mar 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	JOB FINASH / AM
CONTRACTOR LIFE KAS H CONTRACTOR LIFE KAS H TOPE OF JOS ROSS LETTE HOLE SIZE TO LIFE OF JOS ROSS LETTE HOLE SIZE TO DEPTH CASING SIZE DEPTH DEILI PPB DEITH TOOL DEPTH AMOUNT ORDERED TO LIFE TO SELECTION MASS. LINE EQUIPMENT EXTREME FOOTAGE EXTRA FOOTAGE	LEASENS M. A	WELL#	世ルフ	LOCATION I HELD	7.2 45 1W	10)	COUNTY	STATE
TYPE OF JOB KOLD STATE AND LACE OF THE TOLES SEE THE TOLES	THE REAL PROPERTY.			0,		,,,		
HOLE SIZE 77% TD. 425' AMOUNT ORDERED TOWN SAME SIZE OF THE NORTH AND ANOUNT ORDER SAME SIZE OF THE NORTH AND ANOUNT ORDER SAME SIZE OF THE NORTH AND AND ANOUNT ORDER SAME SAME SIZE OF THE NORTH AND AND ANOUNT ORDER SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME		JUNE			OWNER /	EADS-LACI	FIL	
CASING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPS SHOE JOINT CONFIDENCY DISPLACEMENT ASC EQUIPMENT	77/31		46751	CEMENT			. —	
DRILL PIPE DEPTH COOL DEPTH TOOL DEPTH TOOL DEPTH AND DEPTH AND DEPTH AND DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM AND DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM AND DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM AND DEPTH PRES. SHOE JOINT ON THE WAY DEPTH DEPTH SEAL SI	CASING SIZE		DEI	PTH	_ AMOUNT OF	RDERED ZOS AL	1 60140	666E
TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM AND 13 280 MAX MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT. MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT. CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. PERTS. CHLORIDE ASC. CHLOR	-,			1 100 500		· ·	14 nu	Sex_
PRES. MAX MINIMUM AUG 13 AUG 1	······································		·····	8 65 6				***************************************
MEAS LINE SHOE JOINT ONT FIRST WORK STATE			·····	Alle I	3 2006 MMON	1231	@ 745	Ornas
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. DISPLACEMENT EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT RECEIVED REMARKS: REMARKS					POZMIX	87-Ad	@ 11.00	
DISPLACEMENT EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT RECEIVED		CSG.		CONFID	IN CEL	11 14	@ // co	101
EQUIPMENT RECENSED RECENSED PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER # 22	PERFS.				CHLORIDE _			
PUMP TRUCK # 22 44 Helper Tim W Alg 13 2004 @ BULK TRUCK # 25 7 DRIVER MAPLY CONSENTATION COMMISSION @ BULK TRUCK # 35 7 DRIVER MAPLY CONSENTATION COMMISSION @ BULK TRUCK # BULK TRUCK # BULK TRUCK # BULK TRUCK # AND THE BULK TRUCK # BULK TRUCK # CONFIDENCIAL CONSENTATION COMMISSION @ BULK TRUCK # BULK TRUCK DRIVER REMARKS: REMARKS	DISPLACEMENT				ASC		_@	
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER BUD NAMES CONSTRUCTION COMMISSION # 224 HELPER TIM () AUG 13 2004 # 257 DRIVER MARCHIN CONSERVATION DIMSION # 257 DRIVER MARCHIN CONFIDENTIAL # AND FLUE JOS SO SA BOJES 68 JAC CONFIDENTIAL # AND FLUE JOS SO SA BOJES 68 JAC CONFIDENTIAL # AND FLUE JOS SO SA BOJES 68 JAC CONFIDENTIAL # AND FLUE JOS SA BOJES 68 JAC CO		EQU	JIPMENT		troSEAL	. S/ *		7640
# 22.4 HELPER JIM (1) AUG 13.2004 @ BULK TRUCK # AS 7 DRIVER MAPCLY CONSERVATION DIVISION					RECEIVED	001081		
# 22 HELPER JM W ALGERTALIAN @ BULK TRUCK # 257 DRIVER MARCHIN CONSERVATION GONGSON # UNCHITA KS @ HANDLING ZIBM @ LZS 272.5D REMARKS: FROM CONFIDENTIAL DEPTH OF JOB 20 144 POMP TRUCK CHARGE @ MILEAGE 324 @ 400 136.00 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ MILEAGE 324 @ 400 136.00 CHARGE TO: TRANS FROIF COLORD STREET LOD SA MAN Surfa ZOO CITY WILH A STATE K3 ZIP 67202 TOTAL 76500 TOTAL 76500 TOTAL 2002 TOTAL 2002 TOTAL 2002 TOTAL 2000 TOTA	PUMP TRUCK (CEMENT	ER Z	BUO KANS	SAS CORPORATION COMMI 	SSION	_ ~	
BULK TRUCK # DRIVER HADDLING ZIBBLE @ 1.28 2.72.50 REMARKS: A P U.S. ZO L. U. CONFIDENTIAL REMARKS: I.S. # 224	HELPER		in W.	_ AUG 1 3 2004				
# 257 DRIVER MAPLY WINDINGS @ HANDLING LIBRATED TOTAL ZIOL CONFIDENTIAL ZIOL C	BULK TRUCK		11	1				
REMARKS: In Plus 7044' So St bol4968 FROM TOTAL 2104 ST		DRIVER	III.A	REGIN				
REMARKS: A Plus				•				
REMARKS: Int Plus Zouth So Solution CONFIDENTIAL Int Plus Zouth Confident Confident Confident Int Plus Zouth Confident Confident Int Plus Zouth Int Plus	#	DRIVER			- HANDLING	21824	@ <i>[.2</i> S	27250
CONFIDENTIAL TROM CONFIDENTIAL TOTAL TOT					MILEAGE _	RIGIBANTE	qs <i>34</i>	370.60
CHARGE TO: TRANS—FROIFIC DIC COLD. STREET 100 So. Main Suff. Zoo CITY WILHITA STATE K3 ZIP 6222 TOTAL 76500 TO Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT DIMPTRICK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT MANIFOLD 23.00 CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL 22.00 TOTAL 22.00 TOTAL 22.00 TOTAL 22.00 TOTAL 22.00 TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS SIGNATURE Full Wheele R	ZNDFRUG BROFRUG	2044 1250 340		0 5h 60/4067	<u> </u>		AL	
CHARGE TO: TRAIS FACIFIC DIC COLD. STREET 100 So May Sufe Zoo CITY WILHITA STATE STATE ZIP 6222 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT MANIFOLD © 23 so 73.00 TOTAL 76500 MANIFOLD © 23 so 73.00 MANIFOLD © 1-8500 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT MANIFOLD © 23 so 73.00 TOTAL 2200 TOTAL 2200 TOTAL 76500 TOTAL 76500 TOTAL 76500 TOTAL 76500 TOTAL 2200 TOTA	10p FLUE	70		P				L3000
MILEAGE 34 @ 4.00 136.00 CHARGE TO: TRANS-FACIFIC DIL COLP. STREET 100 So Man Surfe Zoo CITY WILH 1/A STATE K5 ZIP 67202 TO Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. MANIEOLD @ 23.00 Z3.00 MANIEOLD @ 23.00 Z3.00 TOTAL 22.00 TOTAL 22.00 TOTAL 22.00 TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS SIGNATURE Rul Wheele R	RALDOS	<i>j</i> -	151	W FREHER				0000
CHARGE TO: IRANS HACIFIC DIL COLF. STREET 100 So Man) Suff Zoo CITY WILHIA STATE KS ZIP 6720 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT MANUFOLD @ 23 @ 23 @ 23 TO Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL 2200	Alonge No	والمستعددة والمستعددة	//9					136.00
CHARGE TO: TRANS-PACIFIC DIL COLD. STREET 100 So May Suff Zoo CITY WILHITA STATE K3 ZIP 67202 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT MANIFOLD @ 23							,	
CHARGE TO: TRANS-FROIFIC DIL COLP. STREET 100 So. Man Surfe Zoo CITY WILHI A STATE KS ZIP 6720 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT MANIFOLD @ 23as Z3.00 TO Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS SIGNATURE Rule Wheele R					**		@	
TOTAL 766.00 CITY WILH A STATE STAT				4			@	
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS SIGNATURE LLA Wheele?	CHARGE TO: _/	e.aus-	+ACIF	IC DIL COR,	❷.			
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS SIGNATURE TELL DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS	STREET IDOS	in Ma) <	ute Zoe			TOTA	766,00
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS SIGNATURE Ruch Wheele R	. 7	1	7.		02	PLUG & FLOAT	Γ EQUIPME.	NT
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS SIGNATURE Ruch Wheele R								
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS PLAN SIGNATURE Rule Wheeler					MANIFOLD.	al w	@	77 70
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS SIGNATURE Ruch Wheele R					1-078.0			
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS SIGNATURE Rule SIGNATURE Rule DISCOUNT Fig. 1. Wheeler		_						`
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL		-						
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS SIGNATURE Ruch Wheele R			-					
contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS SIGNATURE Ruch Wheele R							TOTA	23,00
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS SIGNATURE Ruch Wheele R					D		1011	
SIGNATURE Rich Wheeler TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT					TAX			
SIGNATURE Rich Wheeler Fich Wheeler	COMPITIONS	usicu Oil	THE TEVELS	c siuc.	momar orra	DCE		
SIGNATURE Fich Wheeler Fich Wheeler					TOTAL CHA	KGE ———		
					DISCOUNT -		IF PA	ID IN 30 DAYS
	do	20 -	10 1	1	\mathcal{O}_{i}			
PRINTED NAME	SIGNATURE Tu	ch 1	Sheel	-	Tich	Wheeler	2	
		_			,,	PRINT	ED NAME	